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AGENDA 

 

Idaho State Capitol Commission 
February 19, 2019 

3:30 p.m. 

Room WW17, Capitol Building 

 

Welcome  Chairman Andy Erstad 

 

Action Item: Approve Meeting Minutes, December 9, 2019 

 

Capitol Finances Commissioner Reynolds 

• Fiscal Report  

• Update on Investments  Chris Anton, Manager 

 Endowment Fund Investment Board 

Public Outreach / Art, History & Culture Committee Commissioner Gallimore 

• Report 

 

Design & Construction Committee Commissioner Milstead,  

• Action Item:  Approve use of Capitol Commission                                 Committee Chair 

funding for maintenance, repair and replacement  

of Statehouse dining room kitchen equipment 

• Action Item:  Approve use of Capitol Commission  

funding to purchase AED and EVAC chairs for the  

Statehouse.  

• Completed Projects       Barry Miller, Deputy Administrator 

• Project Status                                                                                    Division of Public Works

  

Other Business   Chairman Erstad 

• Next Meeting Date  

Wednesday August 12, 2020, 2:00 pm, WW17, Capitol 

 
Executive Session  

• Action Item:  Approval for the Capitol Commission to  

enter into executive session per Idaho Code Section  

74-206 1(f) in order to discuss pending litigation, State  

of Idaho v. Jacobsen Hunt Joint Venture II, et al.   

 

Adjournment 

BRAD LITTLE 

GOVERNOR 

 

 
Andrew Erstad  

Chairman 

310 N. 5th Street 
Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 331-9031 

acerstad@erstadarchitects.com 

 

Keith Reynolds 

Commission Secretary 

Department of Administration 

P.O. Box 83720 
Boise, ID 83720-0024 

(208) 332-1811 

keith.reynolds@adm.idaho.gov 

 

Representative Jason Monks 

3865 S. Black Cat Road 

Boise, ID 83687 
(208) 884-8684 

jmonks@house.idaho.gov 

 

Marilyn Whitney 

2788 S. Mayflower Way 

Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 859-3060 

mwhitney@sde.idaho.gov 
 

 Mary Symms-Pollot 

P.O. Box 197 

Boise, ID 83701 

(208) 867-7844 

msymms@cableone.net  

 

Nancy Sue Wallace 

2345 East Par Harbor Rd. 

Hayden Lake, ID 83835 

(208) 661-1551 

nancysuecda@gmail.com  

 

Senator Chuck Winder 

5528 N. Ebbets Ave. 
Boise, ID 83713 

(208) 853-9090 

cwinder@senate.idaho.gov  

 

Janet Gallimore 

State Historical Society 

2205 E. Old Penitentiary 

Boise, ID 83712 
(208) 334-2682 

janet.gallimore@ishs.idaho.gov  

 

Eric Milstead 

Legislative Services Office 

P.O. Box 83720 

Boise, ID 83720-0054 
(208) 334-2475 

emilstead@lso.idaho.gov 
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